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295 ~ 300
290 A 294
285 ~ 289
280 ~ 284
275 o 279 2 2 84.0
270 o~ 274 3 5 82.9
265 ~ 269 1 6 81.8
260 e 264 3 9 80.7
255 i 259 3 12 79.7
250 ~ 254 4 16 78.6
245 ~ 249 8 24 77.5
240 ~ 244 10 34 76.5
235 ~ 239 8 42 75.4
230 ~ 234 14 56 74.3
225 ~ 229 18 74 73.3
220 A 224 25 99 722
215 S 219 30 129 71.1
210 ~ 214 29 158 70.1
205 i 209 38 196 69.0
200 ~ 204 43 239 67.9
195 A 199 36 275 66.9
190 ~ 194 57 332 65.8
185 ~ 189 79 411 64.7
180 e 184 74 485 63.7
175 o~ 179 80 565 62.6
170 -~ 174 93 658 61.5
165 A 169 115 773 60.5
160 < 164 125 898 59.4
155 A 159 116 1,014 58.3
150 ~ 154 121 1,135 57.3
145 ~ 149 145 1,280 56.2
140 e 144 158 1,438 55.1
135 ~ 139 160 1,598 54.1
130 A~ 134 178 1,776 53.0
125 it 129 157 1,933 51.9
120 ~2 124 192 2,125 50.9
115 B 119 199 2,324 49.8
110 e 114 188 2,512 48.7
105 ~ 109 191 2,703 47.7
100 A 104 189 2,892 46.6
95 G 99 153 3,045 45.5
90 g 94 161 3,206 44 .4
85 ~ 89 162 3,368 43.4
80 ~ 84 143 3,611 42.3
75 A 79 142 3,653 41.2
70 ~ 74 158 3,811 40.2
65 ~ 69 111 3,922 39.1
60 i 64 109 4,031 38.0
55 m~ 59 102 4,133 37.0
50 ~ 54 113 4,246 35.9
45 ~ 49 76 4,322 34.8
40 ~ 44 63 4,385 33.8
35 ~ 39 63 4,448 32.7
30 e 34 34 4,482 31.6
25 ~ 29 19 4,501 30.6
20 ~ 24 14 4,515 29.5
15 s 19 5 4,520 28.4
10 ~ 14 1 4,521 27.4
5 s 9 2 4,523 26.3
0 ~ 4
& &t 4,523




